Vicariate: Northern

Avon

Bloomfield
Collinsville

East Windsor
Enfield
Farmington/Unionville
Granby/Tariffville
Manchester
Simsbury

South Windsor
Suffield

West Simsbury
Windsor

Windsor Locks

11/25/2025

Saint Ann Parish

Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Patrick Parish

Saint Marianne Cope Parish
Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish

Our Lady of Knock Parish

Saint Therese Parish

Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish
Saint Mary Parish

Saint Junipero Serra Parish
Sacred Heart Parish

Saint Catherine of Siena Parish
Saint Damien of Molokai Parish

Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish

$232,022.12

$75,291.55
$35,787.03
$32,804.50
$252,807.11
$290,084.28
$62,111.98
$247,310.50
$206,135.21
$170,944.91
$59,723.25
$159,891.20
$112,044.23
$77,633.00

380
156
105
138
795
561
178
696
322
449
232
234
365
302

20.59%
35.06%
13.50%
16.69%
18.49%
19.99%
26.14%
13.06%
21.76%
17.30%
24.76%
18.93%
26.43%
18.20%

Page 1 of 3



Vicariate: Northern

East Hartford North American Martyrs Parish $103,880.95 351 19.17%
East Hartford Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris $1,050.00 11 5.79%
Glastonbury Saint Dunstan Parish $122,970.30 237 19.82%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur SS. Isidore and Maria Parish $198,872.83 386 18.48%
Hartford Cathedral of Saint Joseph $104,389.30 150 25.60%
Hartford Holy Trinity Mission $6,570.00 37 13.70%
Hartford Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish $37,138.30 187 18.66%
Hartford Our Lady of Fatima Parish $12,547.00 104 10.36%
Hartford Our Lady of Sorrows Parish $14,797.00 46 18.40%
Hartford Saint Augustine Parish $27,119.00 63 8.79%
Hartford Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish $21,811.62 69 20.97%
Hartford Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish $99,540.47 268 21.74%
Hartford SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish $23,422.25 170 27.91%
Marlborough Saint John Fisher Parish $74,302.98 137 20.88%
Newington Annunciation Parish $163,511.40 564 20.52%
Rocky Hill Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish $172,104.38 501 20.92%
West Hartford Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish $95,502.29 275 22.02%
West Hartford Saint Peter Claver Parish $268,112.14 316 26.80%
West Hartford Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish $153,750.82 287 18.93%
Wethersfield Christ the King Parish $298,557.40 495 18.49%
Wethersfield Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris $2,805.00 17 16.50%

11/25/2025 Page 2 of 3



Vicariate: Northern

Bristol Saint Francis de Sales Parish $71,155.15 271 27.91%
Bristol Saint Joseph Parish $63,546.50 191 19.18%
Bristol Saint Stanislaus Parish $28,778.00 166 19.90%
Bristol/Forestville Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea $193,255.99 689 19.68%
Kensington/East Berlin Saint Paul Parish $126,216.48 513 21.46%
New Britain Holy Cross Parish $42,795.70 236 17.89%
New Britain Sacred Heart Parish $71,799.60 556 21.94%
New Britain Saint Francis of Assisi Parish $75,339.06 325 22.51%
New Britain Saint Joachim Parish $37,392.00 122 17.60%
Plainville Our Lady of Mercy Parish $54,829.70 213 20.78%

11/25/2025 Page 3 of 3



