## Vicariate: Northern

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 2				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Avon	Saint Ann Parish	\$232,022.12	380	20.59%
Bloomfield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$75,291.55	156	35.06%
Collinsville	Saint Patrick Parish	\$35,787.03	105	13.50%
East Windsor	Saint Marianne Cope Parish	\$32,804.50	138	16.69%
Enfield	Saint Jeanne Jugan Parish	\$252,807.11	795	18.49%
Farmington/Unionville	Our Lady of Knock Parish	\$290,084.28	561	19.99%
Granby/Tariffville	Saint Therese Parish	\$62,111.98	178	26.14%
Manchester	Saint Teresa of Calcutta Parish	\$247,310.50	696	13.06%
Simsbury	Saint Mary Parish	\$206,135.21	322	21.76%
South Windsor	Saint Junipero Serra Parish	\$170,944.91	449	17.30%
Suffield	Sacred Heart Parish	\$59,723.25	232	24.76%
West Simsbury	Saint Catherine of Siena Parish	\$159,891.20	234	18.93%
Windsor	Saint Damien of Molokai Parish	\$112,044.23	365	26.43%
Windsor Locks	Mary, Gate of Heaven Parish	\$77,633.00	302	18.20%

11/25/2025 Page 1 of 3

## Vicariate: Northern

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 3				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
East Hartford	North American Martyrs Parish	\$103,880.95	351	19.17%
East Hartford	Saint Isaac Jogues Ghanaian Catholic Paris	\$1,050.00	11	5.79%
Glastonbury	Saint Dunstan Parish	\$122,970.30	237	19.82%
Glastonbury/South Glastonbur	SS. Isidore and Maria Parish	\$198,872.83	386	18.48%
Hartford	Cathedral of Saint Joseph	\$104,389.30	150	25.60%
Hartford	Holy Trinity Mission	\$6,570.00	37	13.70%
Hartford	Maria, Reina de la Paz Parish	\$37,138.30	187	18.66%
Hartford	Our Lady of Fatima Parish	\$12,547.00	104	10.36%
Hartford	Our Lady of Sorrows Parish	\$14,797.00	46	18.40%
Hartford	Saint Augustine Parish	\$27,119.00	63	8.79%
Hartford	Saint Justin - Saint Michael Parish	\$21,811.62	69	20.97%
Hartford	Saint Patrick-Saint Anthony Parish	\$99,540.47	268	21.74%
Hartford	SS. Cyril & Methodius Parish	\$23,422.25	170	27.91%
Marlborough	Saint John Fisher Parish	\$74,302.98	137	20.88%
Newington	Annunciation Parish	\$163,511.40	564	20.52%
Rocky Hill	Saint Josephine Bakhita Parish	\$172,104.38	501	20.92%
West Hartford	Saint Gianna (Beretta Molla) Parish	\$95,502.29	275	22.02%
West Hartford	Saint Peter Claver Parish	\$268,112.14	316	26.80%
West Hartford	Saint Thomas & Saint Timothy Parish	\$153,750.82	287	18.93%
Wethersfield	Christ the King Parish	\$298,557.40	495	18.49%
Wethersfield	Sacred Heart of Jesus Korean Catholic Paris	\$2,805.00	17	16.50%

11/25/2025 Page 2 of 3

## Vicariate: Northern

<b>Deanery:</b> Deanery 4				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Bristol	Saint Francis de Sales Parish	\$71,155.15	271	27.91%
Bristol	Saint Joseph Parish	\$63,546.50	191	19.18%
Bristol	Saint Stanislaus Parish	\$28,778.00	166	19.90%
Bristol/Forestville	Saint Matthew and Saint Gregory the Grea	\$193,255.99	689	19.68%
Kensington/East Berlin	Saint Paul Parish	\$126,216.48	513	21.46%
New Britain	Holy Cross Parish	\$42,795.70	236	17.89%
New Britain	Sacred Heart Parish	\$71,799.60	556	21.94%
New Britain	Saint Francis of Assisi Parish	\$75,339.06	325	22.51%
New Britain	Saint Joachim Parish	\$37,392.00	122	17.60%
Plainville	Our Lady of Mercy Parish	\$54,829.70	213	20.78%

11/25/2025 Page 3 of 3